
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4.20 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

04806338 

Littlehampton Churches Together Homelink 

|/We 
Chnstopher David Stevens 

4th Floor 

Southfield House 

11 Liverpoo! Gardens 

Worthing 
BN11 1RY 

Colin lan Vickers 

4th Floor 
Southfield House 
11 Liverpool Gardens 
Worthing 
BN11 1RY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 11 December 2013 

Signed wk > Date 141 December 2013 

FRP Advisory LLP 
4th Floor 

Southfield House Inso| 

11 Liverpool Gardens 

Worthing 
BN11 1RY 

Ref LO538WOR/CDS/CIV/COB/NTG/SMC/ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology timited Glasgow 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

Monte Dact Ranm 

AUS 
a 272014 > 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Littlehampton Churches Together Homelink 

on the 11 December 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Vs ce2 Son CAsuxtl 

Signed Ve Casusdd 

Dated \L. KT, Doors 



Littlehampton Churches Together Homelink 

Statement Of Affatrs,as af 11 December 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 
Tangible Assets 4,478 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Date W. Xu. Dos Signature Uses Gault 

NIL



Littlehampton Churches Together Homelink 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 December 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Ex-Employee's Holiday & Arrears of Pay 6,460 98 

6,460 98 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (6,460 98) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NiL 

(6,460 98) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total! assets available for floating charge holders (6,460 98) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (6,460 98) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (6,460 98) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Unsecured Creditors 68,386 88 
Lloyds Bank 17,119 78 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NICs 265 47 
Ex-Employee's Redundancy & Notice Pay 1,442 00 
Ex-Employee's Expenses 350 00 
Landlord 4,300 00 

88,864 13 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (85,325 11) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (95,325 11) 
1 

Issued and called up capital 
Members’ Guarantees 26 00 

26 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (95,351 11) 

Signature Qguo Cosusel Date_[l. xt 23 


